Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s S 9 5/9 9
Affairs -

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Compamies

Company Number

09109956

Name of Company

GROVEPATH LIMITED T/A TAO TAO JU

Davtd Rubin

of Dawid Rubin & Partners
26 - 28 Bedford Row
London WCIR 4HE

the Liquidator of the above named company hereby attaches a statement of the Company’s affairs as
at 19 February 2015

Signed Date |§ I gl 110 (S
¢
AN
AN
~

Presenter’s name address and For official use
Reference (1f any) Liquidation Section | Post Room

David Rubin & Partners

26 - 28 Bedford Row

London WCIR 4HE \\ “‘\\\“ “\
DX 267 London/Chancery Lane

*AA1X3DT
A24 24/02/2015 #50

Ref DAR/YIN/RCO/G922 COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986

Name of Company Company Number

GROVEPATH LIMITED T/A TAO TAO JU 09109956

Statement as to the affairs of ® Grovepath Limited T/a Tao Tao Ju of 17 Gainsborough
Gardens, Sudbury Hill, Greenford, Middlesex, UB6 0JG

Statement of Truth
1 believe that the facts stated n this statement of affairs and any continuation sheets are to the

best of my knowledge a true statement of the affairs of the above named Company as at 19

February 2015, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding-

up
Full Name Desmond Tang

Signed

e NN




GROVEPATH LIMITED

ESTIMATED STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 19 FEBRUARY 2015

ASSETS

UNSECURED CREDITORS - as per hst A attached

Trade and expense creditors
HM Revenue & Customs

Darectors' Leans

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS UNSECURED CREDITORS
DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CREDITORS

SHARE CAPITAL
Ordinary shares of £1 each fully pad

DEFICIENCY AS REGARDS CONTRIBUTORIES

NOTES

1. Trade and expense creditors

The claims of trade and expense creditors are based upon the latest information available wathin the Company’s books and
records Any vanances between the Company’s records and the amounts due as per the creditor’s own records are subject to
agreement The amounts disclosed should not be taken as exact or binding upon creditors

2 The above figures do not take into account the costs, disbursements and expenses of the liqudation

Signature Page 1

Book Estimated
Notes Value To Realise !
£ £
Nil \
\
|
\
1 132,090 T
76,235
11,398
219,723
(219,723)
(219,723)
100
(219,823)




Sl

00 £2L°612

l

00 86¢°11

00 86€°11

00 SET'9L
00 SET'9L

00 060°TE1

00 000°8¥
00 00§
00 005'%
00 060°0L
00 000
00 000°s
3
INNOWV

e

gEL HZOM “uopuos] 9aang a|s17 61

avi s ‘Toodieary 1eang sourer ‘asnof| ueidsy 1001 Yis

A6 8V WHY *L81 Xod Od ‘seiey ssauisng]

AdE SYH XaS3[PPIW ‘souuly ‘MIIA Y3IH 61

VT 8ENS ‘Uopuimg ‘987 X0d Od

SPUB|SE A € “01110A ‘BIONO[ ‘Uumo] peoy ‘|89 xod Od ‘SBuipjing uola[ays - 7 ua(ld Ord
149 £NN ‘uoidweyuop ‘peoy SSOOWISUIMNG 7 ‘Uoljjiaed [BAOY

ZS1 61377 4918901077 ‘e sA0ID ‘A B ‘opisAsumdg

ssAdaav
SHOLIGTAD AFUNDASNN -V

SIOZ AYVIHEHL 61 LY SV SHIVAAY 4O INTWILVLS TR LVIWILSA
dILINITHLYJdAAOHD

Bue | puowisa

FTIFENT

(1Y A) sweisnyy 72 anUdAYY Wi
Moy

[12UNoy) AND) JAISUTUNSIAL
SJURIINOIYY sueidoyf)
JNBAN Sowey L,
SIUDUISIAL] 107 TBg
AB1aug sndp

ser)y ysnug

SIoyipel1)asuadXyj puc apBaA],

ANWVYN




